CELEBRATING
TWO DECADES OF
EXCELLENCE IN
EMPOWERING
YOUTH.

COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

A Unit of Hindustan Group of Institutions

The Management, Principal and Staff of English Division,

Department of Science and Humanities

Cordially invite you to the inaugural function of the

One Day Workshop on

Digital Tools for
Learner Autonomy

Date: 20th February 2020 Venue: F14 Seminar Hall

Guest Speaker
Dr Rajesh Kumar

Professor of Linguistics

Time: 09:00 am

Department of Humanities and Sciences, IIT Madras, Chennai

Dr. Elizabeth Verghese

Chairperson, Hindustan Group of Institutions

will preside

Dr. Anand Jacob Verghese

Director & CEO, HGI

Dr.G.Prabhakaran

Principal




08.30
09.00
09.30
11.00
11.15
12.45
01.30
03.00
03.15

Workshop Schedule

Registration

Inauguration

Session 1 Promoting Learner Autonomy

Tea Break

Session 2 Autonomy in Language Learning

Lunch Break

Session 3 Web Tools for Language Teaching and Learning
Tea Break

Distribution of Certificates and Participant Feedback



