





The Management, Principal and Staff of English Division,
Department of Science and Humanities
Cordially invite you to the inaugural function of the

One Day Workshop on

Digital Tools for Learner Autonomy

Date: 20th February 2020 Venue: F14 Seminar Hall Time: 09:00 am

Guest Speaker

Dr Rajesh Kumar

Professor of Linguistics Department of Humanities and Sciences, IIT Madras, Chennai

Dr. Elizabeth Verghese

Chairperson, Hindustan Group of Institutions

will preside



Workshop Schedule

08.30	Registration
09.00	Inauguration
09.30	Session 1 Promoting Learner Autonomy
11.00	Tea Break
11.15	Session 2 Autonomy in Language Learning
12.45	Lunch Break
01.30	Session 3 Web Tools for Language Teaching and Learning
03.00	Tea Break
03.15	Distribution of Certificates and Participant Feedback